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The menu of 5ivefive Steakhouse from Plymouth includes 163 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $17.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sivefive Steakhouse Menu

[ ] ] o (] (] (]
Non Alcoholic Drinks Primi Piatli
WATER CREAMY TOMATO BASIL SOUP $6.0
Smoothies Waffles
MANGO SUNRISE SMOOTHIE $10.0 SOUTHERN CHICKEN WAFFLES $18.0
PASTA WITH RED SAUCE $12.0 BUTTERMILK WAFFLE $15.0
Oriental Dishes Beverages
FALAFEL $8.0 ITALIAN MIMOSA $12.0
Soups Main Course: Chiclien
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $8.0 CHICKEN APPLE $18.0
(] [ ]
Vegetarian Seqfood Dishes
SEASONAL VEGETABLE $10.0 FRIED CALAMARI $14.0
AVOCADO TOAST $13.0 YOGURT PARFAIT $9.0
Starters & Salads Breafkfast Menu
APPETIZERS BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $14.0
Chicksen Bites
GRILLED CHICKEN $12.0 CHICKEN APPLE FLATBREAD $18.0
[ ] [ ]
Chicken Dishes Eniree
CHICKEN TENDERS $12.0 COQ AU VIN CHICKEN $35.0

Soft Drinks Breakfast Specials

JUICE $3.0 STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $16.0
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Popular Ttems

EGG CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH
Specialty Cocklails

THE PARASOL

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Featured Drinks

FRENCH PRESS COFFEE

Savory

EGG CHEESE BISCUIT SANDWICH
Sandwich Board
GRIDDLED CHEESES

Shareable Sides

CREAMY MAC CHEESEAN

Build Your Burger

APPLEWOOD BACON

Smalls

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIESA

Ttalian Tapas

SHRIMP ARRABBIATA

Brunch Drinks

BRUNCH SANGRIA

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

$8.0

$14.0

$14.0

$6.0

$10.0

$23.0

$12.0

fmerican Dishes
GRITS

Others | Sides

TOAST PRESERVES $3.0

Farm Tresh Salads

STEAKHOUSE WEDGE SALAD $8.0

Butcher Cuts

STEAK ENHANCEMENTS

Children’s Selections

BUTTERED NOODLES $12.0
Vegetables | Sides

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTSA $14.0
Horsemen's Benedicts

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT* $19.0
Family Style Sides

WHIPPED POTATOES $10.0
Vintage Classics

CAESAR SALADA $8.0
Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $16.0
Poorboy 3 Omelets

FIVE CHEESE $15.0
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Soup & Side Salads

CLASSIC HOUSE SALAD $8.0
‘: (] (]

DUCK MEATBALLS $20.0
Hand Cut To Order Steaks
STEAK TIPS* $12.0
Meat and Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI $18.0
Sunday Brunch 104m - 2Pm
CORNED BEEF HASH* $16.0

Rails Classics

BERKSHIRE PORK TOMAHAWK

CHOP $35.0
tipps + Tapas

FRIED CALAMARIM $14.0
Sides &fimp;Amp; Snacks
POTATO CAKES $4.0
Shrimp, Crab & Pasta
MARYLAND CRABCAKES $19.0
Wood Grill -  1a Carte

160Z PRIME RIBEYE* $59.0

Happy Hour | Bar Menu

CRISPY FRIESA $8.0

Full Meals

U-10 SCALLOPS $16.0

Taste Of Joe's - Entrée

HERB-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $7.0

Brunch Buzz

TITO'S BLOODY MARY $11.0
Hearty Breakfast - fidd Ons
BEEF BACON $6.0
flct 2 | Soups & Salads

FIVE ONION SOUP $8.0

Potato | Vegetable

CREAMY RISOTTO $10.0
@

Pizza

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $18.0

Pi1ZZA MARGHERITA $18.0

Sandwiches

HAMBURGER OR

CHEESEBURGER $12.0
GRILLED CHEESE $12.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $16.0
CALAMARI

Drinks

COLD BREW $7.0
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DRINKS These Types Of Dishes fire
Brealkfast ing

THREE EGG OMELET $15.0
SHORT STACK PANCAKES $8.0

SALAD
BREAD

ﬂma'ican Food Salads

EGGS BENEDICT $16.0 . CAPRESE $14.0
@ HERB GRILLED $7.0
CHICKEN BREAST '

MAC AND CHEESE $12.0
Py =
ﬂppdllﬂ'd SALAD

CAST IRON CORNBREAD $11.0 SIDE SALAD
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $18.0
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS* $38.0 SO"PJ & Salads

STEAKHOUSE WEDGE $8.0

(] [ ]
Side Dishes CLASSIC CAESAR* $8.0
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $4.0 FIVE ONION SOUPA $8.0
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $10.0 FIVE BURGER BOWL $18.0
PORK SAUSAGE LINKS $6.0
grab & 90 ESPRESSO $6.0
BAGEL SEASONAL FRUIT $10.0 CAPPUCCINO $6.0
TOAST SEASONAL FRUITA $9.0 CAFE LATTE $6.0
BERRY GOOD MORNING $10.0 COFFEE $3.0
SMOOTHIE :
(]
P Ouwr Salads May Be Tinished
estaurant Calegory .

With Your Choice Of
STEAKHOUSE

ROASTED SALMON FILET* $12.0
VEGETARIAN

PRIME BEEF TENDERLOIN TIPS*  $12.0
DESSERT

U-12 SCALLOPS* $16.0

5 OZ. SOUTH AFRICAN LOBSTER

TAILS $30.0
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Dessert

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB TART
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
TROPICAL CHEESECAKE
SEASONAL FRUIT

CINNAMON ROLL

Steaks

ANGUS FILET, 60Z

ANGUS RIBEYE*, 1202

PRIME RIBEYE?*, 160Z

PRIME RESERVE FILET*, 80Z
45-DAY DRY AGED STRIP*, 1402

Sweet Endings
FAYGO SORBET TRIO

COFFEE SWEET CREAM CREME
BROLEE

LEMON BLUEBERRY BLOSSOM

FIVE MILE HIGH CHOCOLATE
CAKE

MANUKA HONEY GANACHE
TORTE

Ingredients Used
EGG

PORK MEAT

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
SEAFOOD

PRAWNS
SHRIMP

$13.0
$14.0
$15.0
$6.0
$6.0

$39.0
$46.0
$59.0
$54.0
$62.0

$8.0
$13.0
$15.0

$17.0

$22.0

$2.0

Handhelds

FIVE STEAKHOUSE BURGER*
SHRIMP POBOY TACOSA
FIVE BURGER*

STEAK HEROA

CHICKEN CLUBA

GRIDDLED CHEESESH
TURKEY CHIPOTLE CLUBA

Uain Dishes

HERC'S BISCUITS GRAVY
BREAKFAST RISOTTOA
THREE EGGS YOUR WAY*
ROLLED OATMEAL

FIVE STEAK EGGSA/
CRUNCHY MADAME*

BERRY GOOD MORNING
SMOOTHIEA

MANGO SUNRISE SMOOTHIEAN

Tive Steaks & Staples

80Z PRIME RESERVE FILET
MIGNON*

340Z LONG BONE TOMAHAWK*
140Z 30-DAY DRY AGED STRIP*

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$16.0
$14.0
$16.0

$15.0
$16.0
$13.0

$9.0
$25.0
$16.0

$10.0

$10.0

$54.0

$150.0

$62.0

40Z JAPANESE WAGYU* A5 KUMAMOTO

60Z AUSTRALIAN WAGYU* WD
BLACK FARMS

60Z ANGUS FILET*

120Z ANGUS RIBEYE*

EAGLE CREEK TROUT*
CAPELLINI PASTAN
CHEF-INSPIRED VEGAN ENTREE

$56.0

$38.0
$45.0
$36.0
$18.0
$24.0
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Starters STEAK TACOSA

SAINT JOHN'S CHIPS DIP $10.0 DOUBLE CUT LAMB CHOPS* $41.0
FIVE BUTCHER BOARD $18.0 FIVE BUTCHER BOARD" $18.0
SESAME CRUSTED AHI TUNAA $19.0 FIVE STEAK TIPS $19.0
FIVE STEAK TIPS* $19.0 CREAMY MAC CHEESE $14.0
SEAFOOD BOARDA" $27.0 SOUTH AFRICAN LOBSTER TAIL $30.0

CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUPA $6.0 STEAKA $16.0
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Sivefive Steakhouse

44045 Five Mile RdMI 48170, Opening Hours:

Plymouth, United States Saturday 08:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-
21:00
Sunday 08:00-13:00
Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
Made with menulist.menu Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
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