



https://menulist.menu
44045 Five Mile RdMI 48170, Plymouth, United States
+17343575700 - http://www.theinnatstjohns.com/5ive-steakhouse.htm









	色			
1648		Ę.	k	**
	*			٨
			1	
			*	

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Primi Piatti	
WATER		CREAMY TOMATO BASIL SOUP	\$6.0
Smoothies		Waffles	
MANGO SUNRISE SMOOTHIE	\$10.0	SOUTHERN CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$18.0
Pasta		Brunch	
PASTA WITH RED SAUCE	\$12.0	BUTTERMILK WAFFLE	\$15.0
Oriental Dishes		Beverages	
FALAFEL	\$8.0	ITALIAN MIMOSA	\$12.0
Soups		Main Course: Chicken	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$8.0	CHICKEN APPLE	\$18.0
Vegetarian		Seafood Dishes	
SEASONAL VEGETABLE	\$10.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
Toast		Sweets & Desserts	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$13.0	YOGURT PARFAIT	\$9.0
Starters & Salads		Breakfast Menu	
APPETIZERS		BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$14.0
Chicken		Bites	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	CHICKEN APPLE FLATBREAD	\$18.0
Chicken Dishes		Entree	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.0	COQ AU VIN CHICKEN	\$35.0
Soft Drinks		Breakfast Specials	
JUICE	\$3.0	STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$16.0

10	4	·	
			£
		30	
		41	-

\$15.0

			*
Popular Items		American Dishes	
EGG CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH	\$9.0	GRITS	
Specialty Cocktails		Others Sides	
THE PARASOL	\$12.0	TOAST PRESERVES	\$3.0
Brunch Entrees		Farm Fresh Salads	
SHRIMP GRITS		STEAKHOUSE WEDGE SALAD	\$8.0
Featured Drinks		Butcher Cuts	
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE	\$12.0	STEAK ENHANCEMENTS	
Savory		Children's Selections	
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT SANDWICH	\$8.0	BUTTERED NOODLES	\$12.0
Sandwich Board		Vegetables Sides	
GRIDDLED CHEESES	\$14.0	CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS^	\$14.0
Shareable Sides		Horsemen's Benedicts	
CREAMY MAC CHEESE^	\$14.0	SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT*	\$19.0
Build Your Burger		Family Style Sides	
APPLEWOOD BACON	\$6.0	WHIPPED POTATOES	\$10.0
Smalls		Vintage Classics	
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES^	\$10.0	CAESAR SALAD^	\$8.0
Italian Tapas		Dips	
SHRIMP ARRABBIATA	\$23.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$16.0
Brunch Drinks		Poorboy's Omelets	

\$12.0

FIVE CHEESE

BRUNCH SANGRIA

CRISPY FRIES^

	透		二
le de la	4	J.	*
	1		A
		1	
		*	

\$7.0

			*
Soup & Side Salads		Full Meals	
CLASSIC HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0	U-10 SCALLOPS	\$16.0
Cominciare		Taste Of Joe's - Entrée	
DUCK MEATBALLS	\$20.0	HERB-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.0
Hand Cut To Order Stea	ks	Brunch Buzz	
STEAK TIPS*	\$12.0	TITO'S BLOODY MARY	\$11.0
Meat and Seafood		Hearty Breakfast - Add G	Ons
JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$18.0	BEEF BACON	\$6.0
Sunday Brunch 10Am - 1	2Pm	Act 2 Soups & Salads	
CORNED BEEF HASH*	\$16.0	FIVE ONION SOUP	\$8.0
Rails Classics		Potato Vegetable	
BERKSHIRE PORK TOMAHAWK CHOP	\$35.0	CREAMY RISOTTO	\$10.0
Apps + Tapas		Pizza	
	0440	MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$18.0
FRIED CALAMARI^	\$14.0	PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$18.0
Sides & Amp; Amp; Snac	ks	Sandwiches	
POTATO CAKES	\$4.0	HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0
Shrimp, Crab & Pasta		GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.0
MARYLAND CRABCAKES	\$19.0	0 0 1	
AU 10 W 44 0 1		Seafood	
Wood Grill - A La Carte		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.0
16OZ PRIME RIBEYE*	\$59.0	CALAMARI	
Happy Hour Bar Menu	t	Drinks	

\$8.0

COLD BREW

3			其
	Ŧ	Į.	
*			
		*	

DRINKS

Brea	k	fast
------	---	------

THREE EGG OMELET	\$15.0
SHORT STACK PANCAKES	\$8.0

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT	\$16.0
MAC AND CHEESE	\$12.0

Appetizers

CAST IRON CORNBREAD	\$11.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$18.0
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS*	\$38.0

Side Dishes

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$4.0
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$10.0
PORK SAUSAGE LINKS	\$6.0

Grab & Go

BAGEL SEASONAL FRUIT	\$10.0
TOAST SEASONAL FRUIT^	\$9.0
BERRY GOOD MORNING SMOOTHIE	\$10.0

Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes Are **Being Served**

PORK CHOP

SALAD

BREAD

Salads

	CAPRESE	\$14.0
	HERB GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.0
	SALAD	

SIDE SALAD

Soups & Salads

STEAKHOUSE WEDGE	\$8.0
CLASSIC CAESAR*	\$8.0
FIVE ONION SOUP^	\$8.0
FIVE BURGER BOWL	\$18.0

Coffee

	ESPRESSO	\$	6.0
	CAPPUCCINO	9	6.0
	CAFE LATTE	9	6.0
COFFEE		\$	3.0

Our Salads May Be Finished With Your Choice Of

ROASTED SALMON FILET*	\$12.0
PRIME BEEF TENDERLOIN TIPS*	\$12.0
U-12 SCALLOPS*	\$16.0
5 OZ. SOUTH AFRICAN LOBSTER TAIL*	\$30.0

Dessert		Handhelds	
STRAWBERRY RHUBARB TART	\$13.0	FIVE STEAKHOUSE BURGER*	\$17.0
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	\$14.0	SHRIMP POBOY TACOS^	\$17.0
TROPICAL CHEESECAKE	\$15.0	FIVE BURGER*	\$17.0
SEASONAL FRUIT	\$6.0	STEAK HERO^	\$17.0
CINNAMON ROLL	\$6.0	CHICKEN CLUB^	\$16.0
_		GRIDDLED CHEESES^	\$14.0
Steaks		TURKEY CHIPOTLE CLUB^	\$16.0
ANGUS FILET, 6OZ	\$39.0		
ANGUS RIBEYE*, 120Z	\$46.0	Main Dishes	
PRIME RIBEYE*, 160Z	\$59.0	HERC'S BISCUITS GRAVY	\$15.0
PRIME RESERVE FILET*, 80Z	\$54.0	BREAKFAST RISOTTO^	\$16.0
45-DAY DRY AGED STRIP*, 140Z	\$62.0	THREE EGGS YOUR WAY*	\$13.0
		ROLLED OATMEAL	\$9.0
Sweet Endings		FIVE STEAK EGGS^	\$25.0
FAYGO SORBET TRIO	\$8.0	CRUNCHY MADAME*	\$16.0
COFFEE SWEET CREAM CRÈME BRÛLEÉ	\$13.0	BERRY GOOD MORNING SMOOTHIE^	\$10.0
LEMON BLUEBERRY BLOSSOM	\$15.0	MANGO SUNRISE SMOOTHIE^	\$10.0
FIVE MILE HIGH CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$17.0	Five Steaks & Staples	
MANUKA HONEY GANACHE TORTE	\$22.0	8OZ PRIME RESERVE FILET MIGNON*	\$54.0
Ingredients Used		340Z LONG BONE TOMAHAWK*	\$150.0
•	00.0	14OZ 30-DAY DRY AGED STRIP*	\$62.0
EGG	\$2.0	4OZ JAPANESE WAGYU* A5 KUMA	OTOMA
PORK MEAT BRUSSELS SPROUTS		6OZ AUSTRALIAN WAGYU* WD BLACK FARMS	\$56.0
SEAFOOD		6OZ ANGUS FILET*	\$38.0
PRAWNS		120Z ANGUS RIBEYE*	\$45.0
SHRIMP		EAGLE CREEK TROUT*	\$36.0
		CAPELLINI PASTA^	\$18.0
		CHEF-INSPIRED VEGAN ENTRÉE	\$24.0

Starters		STEAK TACOS^	\$16.0
SAINT JOHN'S CHIPS DIP	\$10.0	DOUBLE CUT LAMB CHOPS*	\$41.0
FIVE BUTCHER BOARD	\$18.0	FIVE BUTCHER BOARD^	\$18.0
SESAME CRUSTED AHI TUNA^	\$19.0	FIVE STEAK TIPS^	\$19.0
FIVE STEAK TIPS*	\$19.0	CREAMY MAC CHEESE	\$14.0
SEAFOOD BOARD^	\$27.0	SOUTH AFRICAN LOBSTER TAIL	\$30.0
CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP^	\$6.0	STEAK^	\$16.0



5ivefive Steakhouse

44045 Five Mile RdMI 48170, Plymouth, United States

Opening Hours:

Saturday 08:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-

21:00

Sunday 08:00-13:00

Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu